AN-10034-1
0"
1"
2"
3"
4"
50mm
4? 100mm
APACH INDUSTRIAL CO LTD., .
176 9 ., ., , 41280Industrial th Rd Tali Dist Taichung City Taiwan
Tel Fax+886 4 2491 5576 +886 4 2491 5580
www apach com tw. . .
APACH INDUSTRIAL CO LTD., .
176 9 ., ., , 41280Industrial th Rd Tali Dist Taichung City Taiwan
Tel Fax+886 4 2491 5576 +886 4 2491 5580
www apach com tw. . .
Weight
3.43 kgs
7.5lbs
6-8 Kg / cm
2
80 - 100 psi
354 x 153 x 443 mm
14.2”x 6.1”x 17.7”
Dimensions
( )L x W x H
Operating
Pressure
AN-10034-1
Framing Nailers
34 Degree Strip Framing Nailer
。
。
。
。
。
。
。
Features
Fasteners
Tool Specifications
Agressive Toe Nailing Teeth for Slip Free- -
Grip when Fastening
Special Design No-Mar Ruber Pad
Dedicated Sequential or Bump Fire Trigger -
for Enhanced Safety and Durability
Light Weight and Well Balance
Optional Hanger
34° D Head Paper Tape Collated Strip NailsRound/
Φ .113 130”/2.87 3.3 mm- . -
。
。
。
。
Roofing Carpentry,
Framing Joiner,
Door Window Trimming Picture, , ,
Frames,Building Components
Packaging Crating Pallets, ,
Industrial Pre Fabricated Housing, -
Applications
75 nails
75 nails
Lead
Capacity
2"
Depth of Drive Adjustment- -
。
for better working performance